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Prova 15 Femin., 100m Bruços Master (Abs)
23.03.2019 Resultados
RN Esc A(25-29) 1:15.32 Joana Marques Maia GCST Mealhada 2019
RN Esc B(30-34) 1:13.31 Isabel Maria Figueira CNFA Mealhada 2010
RN Esc C(35-39) 1:14.91 Isabel Maria Figueira CNFA Vila Franca de Xira 2018
RN Esc D(40-44) 1:14.18 Isabel Maria Figueira CNFA Mealhada 2019
RN Esc E(45-49) 1:27.32 Amelia Ponte Galhardo CCDCML Torres Novas 2009
RN Esc F(50-54) 1:29.16 Maria Helena Carmo SAD Sines 2017
RN Esc G(55-59) 1:31.85 Maria Teresa Andrade FCP Mealhada 2019
RN Esc H(60-64) 1:39.93 Ana Moura Relvas AAC Tomar 2016
RN Esc I(65-69) 1:53.12 Luisa Maria Pintao ANE Mealhada 2019
RN Esc J(70-74) 1:45.73 Luisa Bessone Basto SAD Plan-les-Ouates (SUI) 2018
RN Esc K(75-79) 1:57.36 Luisa Bessone Basto SAD Mealhada 2019
RN Esc L(80-84) 2:58.25 Nair Gomes Sa ANE Mealhada 2019
RN Esc M(85-89) 59:00.00 start 1899

Lugar Nome do Nadador Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Mast 50m 100m

Master A (25-29)

1. Alexandra Sofia Monteiro 92 AP Vila D Este 1:34.21 421 45.07 49.14
2. Patricia Marisa Ribeiro 91 AP Vila D Este 1:36.55 391 45.71 50.84

Master D (40-44)

1. Rita Rijo Silva 75 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:41.94 409 47.72 54.22
2. Isilda Maria Gonçalves 76 Nadadores dos Estoris 1:48.01 344 50.45 57.56

Master E (45-49)

1. Joana Maria Faria 74 Leixoes Sport Club 1:29.61 654 42.51 47.10
2. Rita Mendonca Gomes 73 Algés 1:31.55 613 43.66 47.89
3. Marta Sofia Costa 71 Porto 1:35.97 532 45.83 50.14
4. Helena Sofia Marques 73 Clube Millennium BCP 1:38.81 488 46.54 52.27

Master F (50-54)

1. Sarah Coutts 67 Nadadores dos Estoris 1:30.86 688 43.41 47.45
2. Carla Vale Lenzi 67 Algés 1:48.15 408 50.06 58.09
3. Maria Isabel Moreira 68 Fundacao Salesianos 1:54.10 347 54.23 59.87

Master G (55-59)

1. Maria Margarida Urbano 63 Académica de Coimbra 1:46.69 482 50.92 55.77
2. Anette Kind 61 Leixoes Sport Club 1:54.19 393 52.99 1:01.20
3. Maria Joao Tavares 63 Amigos da Natacao 2:11.10 260 1:01.50 1:09.60

Master H (60-64)

1. Ana Paula Almeida 58 Fluvial Portuense 2:00.98 357 58.01 1:02.97

Master I (65-69)

1. Luisa Maria Pintao 54 Nadadores dos Estoris 1:50.82 556 53.30 57.52
Rec Nacional

Master L (80-84)

1. Nair Gomes Sa 39 Nadadores dos Estoris 2:39.25 502 1:15.03 1:24.22
Rec Nacional
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Prova 15, Femin., 100m Bruços

Master (Abs)

1. Joana Maria Faria 74 Leixoes Sport Club 1:29.61 654 42.51 47.10
2. Sarah Coutts 67 Nadadores dos Estoris 1:30.86 688 43.41 47.45
3. Rita Mendonca Gomes 73 Algés 1:31.55 613 43.66 47.89
4. Alexandra Sofia Monteiro 92 AP Vila D Este 1:34.21 421 45.07 49.14
5. Marta Sofia Costa 71 Porto 1:35.97 532 45.83 50.14
6. Patricia Marisa Ribeiro 91 AP Vila D Este 1:36.55 391 45.71 50.84
7. Helena Sofia Marques 73 Clube Millennium BCP 1:38.81 488 46.54 52.27
8. Rita Rijo Silva 75 Colegio Int Monte Maior 1:41.94 409 47.72 54.22
9. Maria Margarida Urbano 63 Académica de Coimbra 1:46.69 482 50.92 55.77

10. Isilda Maria Gonçalves 76 Nadadores dos Estoris 1:48.01 344 50.45 57.56
11. Carla Vale Lenzi 67 Algés 1:48.15 408 50.06 58.09
12. Luisa Maria Pintao 54 Nadadores dos Estoris 1:50.82 556 53.30 57.52

Rec Nacional

13. Maria Isabel Moreira 68 Fundacao Salesianos 1:54.10 347 54.23 59.87
14. Anette Kind 61 Leixoes Sport Club 1:54.19 393 52.99 1:01.20
15. Ana Paula Almeida 58 Fluvial Portuense 2:00.98 357 58.01 1:02.97
16. Maria Joao Tavares 63 Amigos da Natacao 2:11.10 260 1:01.50 1:09.60
17. Nair Gomes Sa 39 Nadadores dos Estoris 2:39.25 502 1:15.03 1:24.22

Rec Nacional


